
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants
Advert Placed: Date: 7/2/2019

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Cornelis Wessels Atlas Tower (Pty) LDT

100 Cecilia Road, 

Cecilia Square
Paarl

7646 021 870 1302 cwessels@atlastowers.com

2. Property / Land Owners:
2.1 Mr. Andre Frederic van Niekerk Ptn 112 Farm Hans Moes Kraal 202 082 441 4705 vn.andre58@gmail.com

3.1 Mr Leon William Family Staying on the property 0726133246

4. Municipality
4.1 Mr. Trevor Botha George Local Municipality: P.O. Box 19 George 6530 044 801 9111 tarendse@george.gov.za/ 

Ms Amour Stoffels George Local Municipality: 044 801/9436 Adstoffels@george.gov.za

4.2 Mr. Monde Stratu Garden Route District Municipality: P.O Box 12 George 6530 0448741013

4.3 Ms Jeanne Fourie George Municipality_ Senoir Town Planner 044 801 9138 jfourie@george.gov.za

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
5.1 Me David Cronje Ward Councillor Ward 2 (George Local Municipality) 0448019055 dlcronje@george.gov.za

5.2

6. Ratepayers's association
6,1

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr Carlo Abrahams Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Area (BGCMA) 101 York St George 6530 0784674260 044 8732199 cabrahams@bgcma.co.za

7.2 Mr Collin Fordham Cape Nature (George) P/Bag X 6546 George 6530 044 - 802 5328 086 - 645 2546 cfordham@capenature.co.za

7.3 Ms Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za
7.4 Mr. Cor Van der Walt Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.5 Mr Hannes Muller Dpt Agriculture Eden District HannesM@elsenburg.com

7.6 Mr Derrill Daniels Dept Water and Sanitation Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 bilam@dwaf.gov.za

7.7 Mr Jacques Kriel Dpt Water Affairs and Forrestry George Lower York Street
George, Eastern 

Cape
6529 0448022709 kriel@dws.gov.za

7.8 Ms Lizelle Stroh South Africa Civil Aviation Authority (SACAA)

011 545 1232/         

083 461 6660 011 545 1232 strohl@caa.co.za

7.9 Ms Shireen 

Pullen DEADP (George)
93 York Street, 4th 

Floor, York Building George 6530 044 805 8631 044 805 8650 floresca.julius@westerncape.gov.za

8. Neighbours
8,1 Mr Jaco Williams Portion 113 Hans Moes Kraal 202 P.O. Bx 1258 George 6538 0826770559

8,2 NA & CI Kleyn Portion 127 Hans Moes Kraal 202

32 Bokmakiere 

Street, Eden George 6530 Hand out delivered to occupant 

3. Occupiers

Hans Moes Kraal Site 

Knysna Plet Harold

INVITATION TO COMMENT

1. Applicant
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8,3 Zelpy 2491 PTY LTD Portion 128  Hans Moes Kraal 202

DERNFORD BARN 

DERNFORD FARM, 

SAWSTON ROAD , 

STAPLEFORD, 

CAMBRIDGE United Kingdom Hand out delivered to occupant 

8,4

Flaming Silver 

Trading 190 PTY LTD Portion 121 Hans Moes Kraal 202

Beach Road, 

Hansmoeskraal 9 George 6529

8,5 Ms AM Le Roux Portion 120 Hans Moes Kraal 202

338 Julius Jeppe 

Street Pretoria 0181

8,6

Coral Lagoon Inv 

132 PTY LTD Portion 114 Hans Moes Kraal 202 P.O. Box 1660 George 6530

8,7 SG Wessels Portion 129/202 Hans Moes Kraal 202

20 JONKERSBERG 

ROAD, FRAAIUITSIG Little Brakrivier 6503

 9. Other
9,1 Dominic Zampieri Le Grand Estate Manager 081 049 1177 estatemanager@legrandestate.co.za

Joey Beukus Le Grabde Estate 044 878 1449 hoa@legrandestate.co.za

Jandri Vorster Le Grand Resident 0832894264 jan3vorster@gmail.com

JJ Venter Le Grand Resident 0845593880 jventer753@gmail.com
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